Kommunserie tavling Skidor Stensele

Datum:2013-02-12

Nr.
2
5

53
18
34

Damer 0- 4 ar
Namn

la Kjellren

Olivia Lindkvist
Filippa Ronnholm
Nora Arklov
Evelyn Andersson
Ebba Andersson

Herrar 0-4 ar
Namn

Leo Bostrom
Collin Kjellren
Oliver RGnnholm
Emmet Lindberg

Stensele SK
Stensele SK

Stensele SK
Myrtrask SK
Stensele SK

Storumans IK
Stensele SK

Stensele SK

Tabell1

Tid
00:06:29
00:07:58
00:09:06
00:09:55
00:12:14

00:13:47

-

Tid
00:09:18
00:15:02

00:18:00
?7?-7?-77

Sida 1

Diff.
00:01:29
00:02:37
00:03:26
00:05:45
00:07:18

Diff.
00:05:44

00:08:42
22-22-22



Nr.

27
23
1
17
7
22
24
44
49

Nr.

20
26
15
25

Damer 5- 6 ar
Namn

Cornelia Sundstrom

Saga Lindkvist
Ida Stenvall
Maja Viklund
Alma Arklov
Sibel Ruonala

Herrar 5-6 ar
Namn
Oskar Westin

Samuel Nilsson

Kasper Kjellren
Frans Persson
Milan Lindberg
August Torger

William Gullhagen

Gabriel Bjuhr

Liam Johansson

Damer 7-8 ar
Namn
Elina Torger

Phillipa Sjostrom Lonn
Sanna Ruonala
Tove Gullhagen

500 m

Klubb
Storumans IK
Stensele SK
Storumans IK
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Stensele SK

500 m

Klubb
Storumans IK
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Storumans IK
Stensele SK
Storumans IK
Stensele SK
Storumans IK
Stensele SK

Storumans IK
Stensele SK
Stensele SK
Stensele SK

Tabell1

Tid
00:02:39
00:02:53
00:04:01
00:04:14
00:06:54

00:13:47

Tid
00:02:42
00:02:48
00:02:58
00:03:14
00:03:32
00:03:42
00:04:06
00:06:28

00:08:02

Tid
00:13:50
00:14:27
00:17:40

00:23:22

Sida 2

Diff.
00:00:14
00:01:22
00:01:35
00:04:15
00:11:08

Diff.
00:00:06
00:00:16
00:00:32
00:00:50
00:01:00
00:01:24
00:03:46
00:05:20

00:00:37
00:03:50
00:09:32



WN -

9
o
o

WN -

Nr.

39
11
13

Herrar 7-8 ar
Namn

Jacob Stenvall
Alfred Bjur

Damer 9-10 ar
Namn

Tilda Sahlman
Tova Wiklund

Herrar 9-10 ar
Namn

Axel Stenvall
Johannes Stenvall
Joel Hugosson

Damer 11-12 ar
Namn

Linnea Viklund
Tuva Ekenstam
Elise Forsberg

Stensele SK
Storumans IK

Stensele SK
Stensele SK

Storumans IK
Stensele SK
Storumans IK

Tarna IK Fjallvinden
Tarna IK Fjallvinden
Tarna IK Fjallvinden

Tabell1

-

Tid

00:17:19
00:20:15

-
[}

00:11:15
00:13:24

=1
g

00:09:30
00:16:00
00:19:22

-

id
00:09:49
00:13:01
00:14:02

Sida 3

Diff.

00:02:56

00:02:09

Diff.

00:06:30
00:09:52

Diff.

00:03:12
00:04:13



35

30
47

Herrar 11-12 ar

Namn

Leo Af Ekenstam

Adam Lindgren
Lars Viklund

Herrar 13-14 ar

Namn
Tim Sahlman

Damer 15-16 ar

Namn
Olivia Persson

Herrar

Namn

Mattias Gimvall
Partrik Persson
Peter Fallbrink
Ralf Arklov

Billy Sundstrom

Johannes Bjur
Leif Persson

2500 m
Klubb

Tarna IK Fjallvinden
Tarna IK Fjallvinden

Stensele SK

Storumans IK
SIK

SIK

Stensele SK
SSK
Storumans IK
SIK

Tabell1

-

Tid
00:10:10
00:11:21

00:15:59

=1
g

00:14:18

=1
g

00:17:18

-
g

00:15:44
00:16:20
00:17:24
00:17:55
00:18:06
00:20:29
00:20:39

Sida 4

00:01:11
00:05:49

00:00:36
00:01:40
00:02:11
00:02:22
00:04:45
00:04:55



	Tabell1

